
4ªGara IDPA 25 Settembre 2022
2022-09-25

Match Results - Combined

Combined

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank

1 Mereu, Simon Luca IT1017063 MM SSP 144.66 32.80 7 39.80 8 19.12 8 27.12 1 22.63 3 5.00 30.63 1 20.26 6 26.26 1 18.85 2 20.85 1

2 Carrus, Alessandro IT901994 EX SSP 174.34 25.35 18 43.35 12 21.27 13 34.27 6 22.44 12 34.44 3 24.98 5 29.98 6 26.30 6 32.30 3
3 Ruiu, Roberto IT1013929 MM SSP 176.51 30.53 9 39.53 6 22.68 10 32.68 3 26.12 12 38.12 7 19.40 10 29.40 2 23.78 13 36.78 8
4 Palmieri, Vincenzo IT1442 SS ESP 183.85 32.98 9 41.98 10 23.85 5 28.85 2 23.59 21 5.00 49.59 14 27.22 10 37.22 10 19.21 7 26.21 2
5 Verdecchia, Antonio IT1018234 NV SSP 185.89 35.94 5 40.94 9 28.73 13 41.73 12 21.04 10 3.00 34.04 2 27.62 2 29.62 3 32.56 7 39.56 9
6 Sini, Roberto IT1012406 MM SSP 189.21 30.41 8 38.41 4 23.85 9 32.85 4 24.13 17 41.13 9 18.94 7 10.00 35.94 9 24.88 16 40.88 10
7 Bandino, Antonio IT400853 SS SSP 191.18 25.17 11 36.17 1 20.86 31 51.86 14 21.48 16 37.48 6 22.68 7 29.68 4 21.99 14 35.99 7
8 Calvisi, Giovanni IT1021926 UN SSP 194.67 37.63 3 3.00 43.63 13 21.89 11 32.89 5 25.58 9 34.58 4 31.30 7 38.30 12 23.27 22 45.27 11
9 Spera, Franco  IT1001837 SS SSP 196.01 32.75 5 37.75 3 30.34 6 36.34 8 31.49 15 46.49 12 29.84 11 40.84 15 26.59 8 34.59 6

10 Gusinu, Gian Mario IT224277 MM SSP 198.42 31.08 6 37.08 2 33.96 5 38.96 10 31.93 7 38.93 8 32.10 6 38.10 11 29.35 16 45.35 12
11 Piliarvu, Giovanni IT1013928 MM SSP 205.04 31.69 8 39.69 7 23.51 13 36.51 9 25.31 16 41.31 10 26.93 3 29.93 5 24.60 33 57.60 15
12 Azara, Eugenio IT2183 SS ESP 207.61 33.56 15 48.56 17 21.63 4 10.00 35.63 7 21.42 16 37.42 5 19.65 15 34.65 8 23.35 28 51.35 13
13 Gatani, Antonio Salv. IT1018547 NV ESP 223.55 32.24 11 43.24 11 43.44 15 58.44 17 23.65 23 3.00 49.65 15 24.90 14 38.90 14 23.32 10 33.32 5
14 Baragatti, Emiliano IT1013864 MM SSP 232.29 34.08 11 45.08 15 25.30 16 41.30 11 36.26 17 5.00 58.26 18 26.60 6 32.60 7 29.05 26 55.05 14
15 Temussi, Antonio Franco XXX UN CDP 237.16 40.23 6 46.23 16 38.27 3 5.00 46.27 13 52.15 8 13.00 73.15 19 38.30 38.30 13 30.21 3 33.21 4
16 De Lillo, Giovanni IT1021635 UN SSP 267.99 35.84 9 44.84 14 37.45 14 10.00 61.45 19 36.47 10 46.47 11 34.85 9 43.85 16 38.38 33 71.38 18
17 Pierre Louis, Asproni IT712253 MM SSP 276.89 35.95 14 49.95 18 22.84 22 15.00 59.84 18 35.89 18 53.89 16 45.98 3 48.98 17 38.23 26 64.23 17
18 Randaccio, Andrea IT1017394 NV SSP 304.50 36.40 3 39.40 5 38.42 12 5.00 55.42 16 30.96 16 46.96 13 34.88 18 20.00 72.88 19 55.84 34 89.84 19
19 Casu, Paolo IT1017207 NV SSP 306.22 46.51 19 65.51 19 27.04 25 3.00 55.04 15 33.95 15 5.00 53.95 17 46.33 23 69.33 18 30.39 32 62.39 16
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Match Results - By Division

CDP

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank

1 Temussi, Antonio Franco XXX UN CDP 237.16 40.23 6 46.23 1 38.27 3 5.00 46.27 1 52.15 8 13.00 73.15 1 38.30 38.30 1 30.21 3 33.21 1

ESP

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank

1 Palmieri, Vincenzo IT1442 SS ESP 183.85 32.98 9 41.98 1 23.85 5 28.85 1 23.59 21 5.00 49.59 2 27.22 10 37.22 2 19.21 7 26.21 1

2 Azara, Eugenio IT2183 SS ESP 207.61 33.56 15 48.56 3 21.63 4 10.00 35.63 2 21.42 16 37.42 1 19.65 15 34.65 1 23.35 28 51.35 3
3 Gatani, Antonio Salv. IT1018547 NV ESP 223.55 32.24 11 43.24 2 43.44 15 58.44 3 23.65 23 3.00 49.65 3 24.90 14 38.90 3 23.32 10 33.32 2

SSP

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank Raw PD P Fin Rank

1 Mereu, Simon Luca IT1017063 MM SSP 144.66 32.80 7 39.80 8 19.12 8 27.12 1 22.63 3 5.00 30.63 1 20.26 6 26.26 1 18.85 2 20.85 1

2 Carrus, Alessandro IT901994 EX SSP 174.34 25.35 18 43.35 10 21.27 13 34.27 5 22.44 12 34.44 3 24.98 5 29.98 6 26.30 6 32.30 2
3 Ruiu, Roberto IT1013929 MM SSP 176.51 30.53 9 39.53 6 22.68 10 32.68 2 26.12 12 38.12 6 19.40 10 29.40 2 23.78 13 36.78 5
4 Verdecchia, Antonio IT1018234 NV SSP 185.89 35.94 5 40.94 9 28.73 13 41.73 10 21.04 10 3.00 34.04 2 27.62 2 29.62 3 32.56 7 39.56 6
5 Sini, Roberto IT1012406 MM SSP 189.21 30.41 8 38.41 4 23.85 9 32.85 3 24.13 17 41.13 8 18.94 7 10.00 35.94 8 24.88 16 40.88 7
6 Bandino, Antonio IT400853 SS SSP 191.18 25.17 11 36.17 1 20.86 31 51.86 11 21.48 16 37.48 5 22.68 7 29.68 4 21.99 14 35.99 4
7 Calvisi, Giovanni IT1021926 UN SSP 194.67 37.63 3 3.00 43.63 11 21.89 11 32.89 4 25.58 9 34.58 4 31.30 7 38.30 10 23.27 22 45.27 8
8 Spera, Franco  IT1001837 SS SSP 196.01 32.75 5 37.75 3 30.34 6 36.34 6 31.49 15 46.49 11 29.84 11 40.84 11 26.59 8 34.59 3
9 Gusinu, Gian Mario IT224277 MM SSP 198.42 31.08 6 37.08 2 33.96 5 38.96 8 31.93 7 38.93 7 32.10 6 38.10 9 29.35 16 45.35 9

10 Piliarvu, Giovanni IT1013928 MM SSP 205.04 31.69 8 39.69 7 23.51 13 36.51 7 25.31 16 41.31 9 26.93 3 29.93 5 24.60 33 57.60 11
11 Baragatti, Emiliano IT1013864 MM SSP 232.29 34.08 11 45.08 13 25.30 16 41.30 9 36.26 17 5.00 58.26 15 26.60 6 32.60 7 29.05 26 55.05 10
12 De Lillo, Giovanni IT1021635 UN SSP 267.99 35.84 9 44.84 12 37.45 14 10.00 61.45 15 36.47 10 46.47 10 34.85 9 43.85 12 38.38 33 71.38 14
13 Pierre Louis, Asproni IT712253 MM SSP 276.89 35.95 14 49.95 14 22.84 22 15.00 59.84 14 35.89 18 53.89 13 45.98 3 48.98 13 38.23 26 64.23 13
14 Randaccio, Andrea IT1017394 NV SSP 304.50 36.40 3 39.40 5 38.42 12 5.00 55.42 13 30.96 16 46.96 12 34.88 18 20.00 72.88 15 55.84 34 89.84 15
15 Casu, Paolo IT1017207 NV SSP 306.22 46.51 19 65.51 15 27.04 25 3.00 55.04 12 33.95 15 5.00 53.95 14 46.33 23 69.33 14 30.39 32 62.39 12
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